EG01.36   Rev. 10/23
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG01.36
QuadPLUS
® 5-Tier Starter Units
Short Form Specifications
Eagle QuadPLUS®, model _________________. Consists of

r
Un
its
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Standard truss
frames on top
and bottom
Quad-Adjust® truss
frames on
intermediate tiers
(stationary shelf unit shown)
     width x length STATIONARY MOBILE STATIONARY MOBILE
     in.             mm model # model # model # model #
18˝ x 36˝     457 x 914 QPSU1836E-G5-74 QPMU1836E-G5-74 QPSU1836VG-G5-74 QPMU1836VG-G5-74
18˝ x 48˝     457 x 1219 QPSU1848E-G5-74 QPMU1848E-G5-74 QPSU1848VG-G5-74 QPMU1848VG-G5-74
18˝ x 60˝     457 x 1524 QPSU1860E-G5-74 QPMU1860E-G5-74 QPSU1860VG-G5-74 QPMU1860VG-G5-74
21˝ x 36˝     533 x 914 QPSU2136E-G5-74 QPMU2136E-G5-74 QPSU2136VG-G5-74 QPMU2136VG-G5-74
21˝ x 48˝     533 x 1219 QPSU2148E-G5-74 QPMU2148E-G5-74 QPSU2148VG-G5-74 QPMU2148VG-G5-74
21˝ x 60˝     533 x 1524 QPSU2160E-G5-74 QPMU2160E-G5-74 QPSU2160VG-G5-74 QPMU2160VG-G5-74
24˝ x 36˝     610 x 914 QPSU2436E-G5-74 QPMU2436E-G5-74 QPSU2436VG-G5-74 QPMU2436VG-G5-74
24˝ x 48˝     610 x 1219 QPSU2448E-G5-74 QPMU2448E-G5-74 QPSU2448VG-G5-74 QPMU2448VG-G5-74
24˝ x 60˝     610 x 1524 QPSU2460E-G5-74 QPMU2460E-G5-74 QPSU2460VG-G5-74 QPMU2460VG-G5-74
…with EAGLEgard® green epoxy …with Valu-Gard® green epoxy
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.: